Participating Outlets

Discount Offer*

in Bangalore

Abhiruchi
Aiwas
Annachi

Brigade Fuel

Cha Bar (Oxford Bookstore)

Chung Wah
Domino's

Ginger Green

Gokul

Jagdesh Bar & Restaurant

KC Das Sweet Pagent
Krishna Chinai Deluxe
LG Squares

Mandaarl

Manjia

Mayur Bar & Restaurant
Mojo

Nandana Palace

Pecos

Pizza Corner

Raaga

Stones
Sweet Chariot Café
The Beach

The Monrach Hotel

The Paramount Hotel
(Eva Mall)

The Paramount Hotel
(Garuda Mall)

The Paramount Hotel
(Koramangala)

The Paramount Hotel
(Prestige Forum)
The Paramount Hotel
(Residency Road)
The Paramount Hotel
(Techno Park Mall)
The Paramount Hotel
(Vasanth Nagar)

The Paramount Restaurant

The Village

Tiffanys Bar & Restaurant

Zaika
Zync Café

15% on Bill of Rs.750 and above
15% on total Bill

15% on Bill of Rs.500 and above
10% on Food Bill of Rs.1000
10% on Food & Beverages

10% on Food Bill of Rs.250

15% on a Bill of Rs.500 and above
10% on Food Bill of Rs.750

and above

10% on Bill of Rs.300 and above
10% on Bill of Rs.750 and above
15% on Bill of Rs.500 and above
10% on Food & Ligour

10% on Bill of Rs.500 and above
10% on Bill of Rs.500 and above
10% on Bill of Rs.250 and above
10% on Bill of Rs.500 and above
10% on Bill above Rs.750

10% on total Bill

15% on Bill above Rs.750

15% on Bill of Rs.500 and above

15% on Food and 20% on Liquor
Bill of Rs.350 and above

10% on Bill above Rs.750

15% on Bill of Rs.750 and above
10% on Bill of Rs.350 and above
15% on Food Bill of Rs.500

and above

15% on Bill above Rs.250

15% on Bill above Rs.250

15% on Bill of Rs.250 and above

15% on Bill above Rs.250

15% on Bill above Rs.250

15% on Bill above Rs.250

15% on Bill above Rs.250

15% on Bill above Rs.250
10% on Food only

15% on Food Bill of Rs.1000
and above

10% on Bill of Rs.350 and above

25422854

41207237

32971245
2559066/25324466
41155222
65903348/411280549
25287444

25434744

23423955/23526804
41732471
41304427
26605867
25258100
23132395
26635452
9448066667
9845067053
25804466/88
25586047
41104605
25252189

9845067053

41216705/04

41261114/5

25591915/25327190

9845555551

66141072

41222200

9845555551

25586440/254586494

56953280/56953281

22384080

41113737

41261114/5

22213130

25536260

10% on Food Bill below Rs. 1000 & 41130211

15% on Food Bill of Rs. 1000 & above



