Participating Outlets in Bangalore	Discount Offer*	Tel. No.
Abhiruchi	15% on Bill of Rs.750 and above	25422854
Aiwas	15% on total Bill	41207237
Annachi	15% on Bill of Rs.500 and above	32971245
Brigade Fuel	10% on Food Bill of Rs.1000	2559066/25324466
Cha Bar (Oxford Bookstore)	10% on Food & Beverages	41155222
Chung Wah	10% on Food Bill of Rs.250	65903348/411280549
Domino's	15% on a Bill of Rs.500 and above	25287444
Ginger Green	10% on Food Bill of Rs.750 and above	25434744
Gokul	10% on Bill of Rs.300 and above	23423955/23526804
Jagdesh Bar & Restaurant	10% on Bill of Rs.750 and above	41732471
KC Das Sweet Pagent	15% on Bill of Rs.500 and above	41304427
Krishna Chinai Deluxe	10% on Food & Liqour	26605867
LG Squares	10% on Bill of Rs.500 and above	25258100
Mandaarl	10% on Bill of Rs.500 and above	23132395
Manjia	10% on Bill of Rs.250 and above	26635452
Mayur Bar & Restaurant	10% on Bill of Rs.500 and above	9448066667
Mojo	10% on Bill above Rs.750	9845067053
Nandana Palace	10% on total Bill	25804466/88
Pecos	15% on Bill above Rs.750	25586047
Pizza Corner	15% on Bill of Rs.500 and above	41104605
Raaga	15% on Food and 20% on Liquor Bill of Rs.350 and above	25252189
Stones	10% on Bill above Rs.750	9845067053
Sweet Chariot Café	15% on Bill of Rs.750 and above	41216705/04
The Beach	10% on Bill of Rs.350 and above	41261114/5
The Monrach Hotel	15% on Food Bill of Rs.500 and above	25591915/25327190
The Paramount Hotel (Eva Mall)	15% on Bill above Rs.250	9845555551
The Paramount Hotel (Garuda Mall)	15% on Bill above Rs.250	66141072
The Paramount Hotel (Koramangala)	15% on Bill of Rs.250 and above	41222200
The Paramount Hotel (Prestige Forum)	15% on Bill above Rs.250	9845555551
The Paramount Hotel (Residency Road)	15% on Bill above Rs.250	25586440/254586494
The Paramount Hotel (Techno Park Mall)	15% on Bill above Rs.250	56953280/56953281
The Paramount Hotel (Vasanth Nagar)	15% on Bill above Rs.250	22384080
The Paramount Restaurant	15% on Bill above Rs.250	41113737
The Village	10% on Food only	41261114/5
Tiffanys Bar & Restaurant	15% on Food Bill of Rs.1000 and above	22213130
Zaika	10% on Bill of Rs.350 and above	25536260
Zync Café	10% on Food Bill below Rs. 1000 & 15% on Food Bill of Rs. 1000 & above	